Consulting Fees, 2024

CONSULTANTS

Prices are inclusive of GST

Reframe Your Life
Program, Group

40 hours of Addiction Treatment

Includes:

(Intake + 12 micro-group sessions + 2 x individual sessions, after-care

planning, and materials: journal & workbooks)

Payment in full $3,750 Upfront payment attracts a discount of $250
EzyPay $4,000 $250 weekly DD payments x 16 weeks
Clients with pending  $450 D&M'’s attendance in person for Criminal
Sentence Date Court Proceedings. (Optional extra)
Family Wellbeing Intake assessment + 12 sessions, 2 hours per session.
Program, Group Includes: Session materials & snacks
Payment in full $3,000 Upfront payment attracts a discount of $250
EzyPay $3,250 $250 weekly DD payments x 13 weeks
Individual $180 50-minute session
Counselling & From July 1, 2024 fees will increase to $200
Psychotherapy ;

per session
Individual Intensive  $250 90-minute session — minimum 6 sessions
Therapeutic -

to $270

Workshops (RFL) From July 1, 2024 fees will increase to $

per session
Attendance at $450 Half Day Rate (up to 4 hours, includes travel

Court

expenses & costs)

Report writing

$250 per hour

Charged at an hourly rate for writing time
Interim Reports: Estimate $750**
Final Reports: Estimate $2200**

** Additional time may be added for
complex matters eg. for reading court and
forensic materials or if extensive
consultation with solicitors and/or other key
stakeholders as well as summarising/
reporting pathology records.

Treatment plan

$1,000

Full biopsychosocial assessment and
treatment recommendations — useful for
applications for bail, probation/parole and
legal matters before the court.

Auxiliary fees

$125 per hour

These fees may be invoiced for consultation
in-between sessions and/or with solicitors,
family members and/or other key
stakeholders (such as probation, parole or
other service providers) as required.
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